
Georgia - Indiana 

 

Georgia 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 

https://dch.georgia.gov/medicaid-state-plan 

https://www.mmis.georgia.gov/portal/PubAccess.Provider%20Information/Provider%20Manuals/tabId/54/Default.aspx 

 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 

Ms. Carol Smith, RDH, 
M.S.H.A. 

Director Prevention Program Oral Health Office 2 Peachtree St, NW 
11th floor 

Atlanta 

30303 

carol.smith@dph.ga.gov 
404-657-3138 

Ms. Nancy Moore Program Specialist Department of 
Community Health 

2 Peachtree St. NW, 
37th floor 

Atlanta 

30303 

nmoore@dch.ga.gov 
404-657-7884 

Ms. Sheila Alexander Program Director Department of 
Community Health 

2 Peachtree St. NW, 
39th floor 

Atlanta 

30303 

salexander@dch.ga.gov 
404-657-9506 

 

Hawaii 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 

http://humanservices.hawaii.gov/reports/hawaii-medicaid-state-plan/ 

https://www.mmis.georgia.gov/portal/PubAccess.Provider%20Information/Provider%20Manuals/tabId/54/Default.aspx 

 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 

Ms. Danette Wong 
Tomiyasu 

Deputy Director of Health 
Resources  

Department of Health 1250 Punchbowl St Honolulu 

96813 

danette.tomiyasu@doh.hawaii.gov 
808-586-4433 

Mr. Curtis Toma MedQUEST Medical Director MedQUEST Division 601 Kamokila Blvd. 
Ste 506B 

Kapolei 

96707 

ctoma@dhs.hawaii.gov 
808-692-8106 

Mr. Grant Shiira HCSB Contracts Specialist MedQUEST Division 601 Kamokila Blvd. 
Ste 506A 

Kapolei 

96707 

gshiira@dhs.hawaii.gov 
808-692-8104 

 

Idaho 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 

http://healthandwelfare.idaho.gov/Portals/0/Medical/MedicaidCHIP/Idaho%20Health%20Plan%20English.pdf 

https://www.idmedicaid.com/Provider%20Guide/Provider%20Handbook.aspx 

http://healthandwelfare.idaho.gov/Portals/0/Medical/MedicaidCHIP/StatePlanServicesComparison.pdf 
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Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 

Angie Bailey, RDH-EA, 
MSDH 

Program Manager, Idaho 
Oral Health Program 

Bureau of Community 
and Environmental 
Health 

450 W State St, 6th 
Floor 

Boise 

83702 

baileya@dhw.idaho.gov 
208-334-5928 

Ms. Tiffany Kinzler Bureau Chief Idaho Medicaid 3232 Elder St Boise 

83702 

kinzlert@dhw.idaho.gov 
208-364-1939 

Ms. Cindy Brock Alternative Care Coordinator Idaho Medicaid 3232 Elder St Boise 

83702 

brockc@dhw.idaho.gov 
208-364-1983 
 

 

Illinois 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 

https://www.medicaid.gov/State-resource-center/Medicaid-State-Plan-Amendments/Downloads/IL/IL-12-018.pdf 

https://www.illinois.gov/hfs/MedicalProviders/Handbooks/Pages/default.aspx 

 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 

Dr. Mona Van Kanegan, 
DDS, MS, MPH 

Division Chief Illinois Department of 
Public Health  

535 W. Jefferson St, 
3rd floor 

Springfield 

62761 

mona.vankanegan@illinois.gov 
217-557-7117 

Ms. Christina McCutchan Dental Program Manager Illinois Det of Health 
Care & Family 
Services 

607 East Adams Springfield 

62701 

christina.mccutchan@illinois.gov 
217-524-7185 

 

Indiana 
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals 

http://provider.indianamedicaid.com/ihcp/StatePlan/state_plan.asp 

http://provider.indianamedicaid.com/general-provider-services/manuals.aspx 

 
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact 

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone 

Dr. James Miller, DDS, 
MSD, PhD 

State Oral Health Director Oral Health Program 2 N Meridian St, 
Section 2F 

Indianapolis 

46204 

jamiller@isdh.in.gov 
317-233-7001 

Ms. Amanda Alvey Policy Director Family and Social 
Services Admin. 

402 W Washington 
St, MS 07 

Indianapolis 

46204 

amanda.alvey@fssa.in.gov 
317-234-5551 
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Mr. Gary Parker CHIP Director Family and Social 
Services Admin. 

402 W Washington 
St, MS 07 

Indianapolis 

46204 

gary.parker@fssa.in.gov 
317-232-4939 
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